06000031900

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(,	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
·	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Scramed Copies	·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	j

Office Use Only



900066939659

03-03/03--01-00--10-0----

U3 21 06

2006 MAR - 2 PM 4:55

DIVIDIO A SOLO DIA NO DIA NO

WO6-10707 J. BRYWN MAR - 6 2006

4. ERYAN MAR 2 8 2006

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT:	e Direction.	LLC	
	(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	艺 黄 工
	f Organization and fee(s) are so condence concerning this matte		MINISTE FLORE
_	-aser P. Smi	Name of Person)	On the state of th
		Firm/Company)	· *. *
&370	Peach Court	(Address)	
Penale	-ohe Pines, Flo	Rida 33 UZ lo /State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Fraser P.	Smith of Person)	at (954) 591- (Area Code & Daytime T	جم 5 (ع elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certifical Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons • Circle



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 6, 2006

FRASER P. SMITH ONE DIRECTION, LLC 2370 PEACH COURT PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026

SUBJECT: ONE DIRECTION, LLC Ref. Number: W06000010707



We have received your document for ONE DIRECTION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to section 608.409(2), F.S., the effective date must be specific, cannot be more than five business days prior to the date of filing or more than 90 days after the date of filing. Our office received your document on March 2, 2006. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 606A00015338

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CONTANY
ARTICLE I - Name:	一声
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	AMASSING TEL
One Direction, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	ad Company" on their abbreviation "I I C" on "I C "
(Musi chu with the words Emitted Clauting Company, Emitte	accompany of their above-viation E.E.C., of E.C., 1933
ARTICLE II - Address:	7 0
The mailing address and street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2370 Peach Court	2370 Peach Court
Pembroka Pines, FL 33026	Pembruke Pines, FL 23026
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the r	registered agent are:
Fraser P. Sm.	O2 01-
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Pembrene Pines, City, State, a	FL 33026 and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all arformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	\ P\ 3
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Fraser P. Smith Co
	2370 Peach Court
	Pembroka Pines, FL 33036
	_ temprat fines, te source
MGR	Donalatha P. Donaston
	4345-A Woodstock De.
	West Palm Brech, FL 33409
	MATTER STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
(I lea attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	ne date of filing: O3 - 31- 2006 (OPTIONA
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must	ne date of filing: <u>03 - 21 - 2006</u> . (OPTIONA be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business day
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	be specific and cannot be more than five business day ber or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a memi	be specific and cannot be more than five business day

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)